

1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 2216 as follows:

1.2 Page 2, line 12, delete "41,318,000" and insert "41,339,000" and delete "41,281,000"
1.3 and insert "41,302,000"

1.4 Page 2, line 15, delete "38,625,000" and insert "38,646,000" and delete "38,588,000"
1.5 and insert "38,609,000"

1.6 Page 2, line 22, delete "2,933,000" and insert "2,954,000" and delete "2,933,000" and
1.7 insert "2,954,000"

1.8 Page 3, line 1, delete "\$441,000" and insert "\$462,0000"

1.9 Page 18, line 2, delete "\$60" and insert "\$85"